Case Length
4', 6', 8', 12'
Type of Case
O = Open/Multi-Deck
Style of Case
R = Reveal™
Operating Temperature
M = Medium Temp
Case Shelving
C = Cantilever
Open/Multi-Deck Display Case
Current Model Nomenclature
Current Model IDs
66-0138-B  |  7/22/2021
Sill Height/Special
L = Low
M = Med
H = High
D = Doors
Case Height
75"
80"
82"
83"
87"
88"
-B = Beverage
-D = Dairy/Deli
-F = Floral
-M = Meat
-MX = Meat Exclusive
-P = Produce
-PX = Produce Exclusive
ApplicationsApplications
MCO8 -DR M82MCO8 -DR M82
Click for other REACH-IN Model Nomenclature (66-0139)Click for other REACH-IN Model Nomenclature (66-0139)